Jekko SPX 312 C+ SOLD

Caractéristiques générales

Marque Jekko
Sous-catégorie Mini-grue
Année de construction 2018

Lecture du compteur horaire 682

Condition Utilisé
Conditions générales Excellente
Caractéristiques

Poids a vide

Capacité de levage

Hauteur de levage

4

1.930kg

1.200kg

950cm




Jekko SPX 312 C+SOLD

Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Hook blocks = Remarks = Jekko SPX 312 C+ * 2018 * Petrol and 230 volt * 682 working
hours * 9.6 meter hook height * 9.5 meter horizontal reach * 1200 kg lifting capacity * JIB400.1MX * JIB80OGX * 1930 kg own
weight = More information = Make of engine: Yamaha Hook height horizontal jib: 950 cm Delivery terms: EXW Transport
dimensions (LxWxH): 2,8x0,78x1,6 Production country: IT Please contact Vink Machinery (+31 620075567,
sales@vinkmachinery.nl) for more information

Accessoires



	Jekko SPX 312 C+ SOLD
	Jekko SPX 312 C+ SOLD

